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1 2GI22BA001 AKSHATA A HATTIKAR A+ 9 27 A 8 24 O 10 10 A+ 9 36

2 2GI22BA002 AKSHATA S MAGADUM A+ 9 27 A 8 24 O 10 10 A+ 9 36

3 2GI22BA003 Alim A Hanchinal A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32

4 2GI22BA004 AMAAN MASKEWALE A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 B+ 7 28

5 2GI22BA005 AMBIKA KALBURGI A 8 24 A 8 24 A+ 9 9 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32

6 2GI22BA006 AMIT BABAGOUD JANAKARE A+ 9 27 A+ 9 27 A+ 9 9 B+ 7 28 A 8 32 A+ 9 36

7 2GI22BA007 AMOGH GIRIMALLANNAVAR A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32

8 2GI22BA008 ANAND RAYANAGOUDAR A+ 9 27 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32 A+ 9 36

9 2GI22BA009 ANEESHA A CHOUDHARI A 8 24 A+ 9 27 O 10 10 A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36

10 2GI22BA010 ANISH ALIAS OMKAR KALE B+ 7 21 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32

11 2GI22BA011 ANITHA V S A+ 9 27 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32

12 2GI22BA012 ANKITA MORE A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 B+ 7 28

13 2GI22BA013 ANKITA R KHOT B+ 7 21 A 8 24 O 10 10 B+ 7 28 A 8 32

14 2GI22BA014 ANUSHKA V SHIMPI A+ 9 27 A+ 9 27 O 10 10 A 8 32

15 2GI22BA015 ASHWINI KAVADE B+ 7 21 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32

16 2GI22BA016 ASMITA MENGANE A+ 9 27 A 8 24 O 10 10 A+ 9 36

17 2GI22BA017 BALAJI PEDNEKAR A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32

18 2GI22BA018 BASAVARAJ A ARALIKATTI A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 B+ 7 28 A 8 32

19 2GI22BA019 BHAGYASHREE PETKAR B+ 7 21 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32

20 2GI22BA020 BHAKTI S KOCHERI A 8 24 A+ 9 27 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32 B+ 7 28

21 2GI22BA021 CHANDNI DILIP LULLA A+ 9 27 A+ 9 27 A+ 9 9 A 8 32

22 2GI22BA022 CHETAN C PATIL A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32

23 2GI22BA023 CHIDAMBAR A VITTAPPANAVAR A 8 24 A 8 24 A+ 9 9 B+ 7 28 A 8 32 A 8 32

24 2GI22BA024 DAYANAND MUGALI A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28 A 8 32

25 2GI22BA025 DEEPAK L BADIGER A+ 9 27 A+ 9 27 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32

26 2GI22BA026 DEEPTI R SUNAGAR A 8 24 A+ 9 27 O 10 10 A 8 32

27 2GI22BA027 DHARATI B WALI A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32 A+ 9 36

28 2GI22BA029 DIYA SURESH MIRAJKAR A 8 24 A+ 9 27 O 10 10 A 8 32

29 2GI22BA030 FARAHA SAJAN A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32

30 2GI22BA031 GAURI S HUBLI A 8 24 A+ 9 27 O 10 10 A 8 32

31 2GI22BA032 GAUTAMI VINAYAK CHANDRAGIRI A+ 9 27 A+ 9 27 O 10 10 A+ 9 36

32 2GI22BA033 GAWDE SURAJ SANTOSH A 8 24 A 8 24 A+ 9 9 A 8 32

33 2GI22BA034 HARSHITA NARAYAN NADAGOUDA A 8 24 A+ 9 27 O 10 10 A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36
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34 2GI22BA035 HATHARIKAR GAURI MALKAPPA A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32

35 2GI22BA036 JANHAVI RAJESH WALVEKAR A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36

36 2GI22BA037 JANHAVI S BAGI A 8 24 A+ 9 27 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32

37 2GI22BA038 JYOTI R M A 8 24 A 8 24 A+ 9 9 B+ 7 28

38 2GI22BA039 KADAVE PRAJVAL BHAUSO A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 B+ 7 28 A 8 32 B+ 7 28

39 2GI22BA040 KARTIK KHADABADI A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 B+ 7 28

40 2GI22BA041 KARTIK R GAVALI A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32 B+ 7 28

41 2GI22BA042 KAVERI M ATTIKERI A 8 24 A+ 9 27 O 10 10 A+ 9 36

42 2GI22BA043 KAVYA M A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32

43 2GI22BA044 LAXMI GAVARI A 8 24 A+ 9 27 A+ 9 9 A 8 32

44 2GI22BA045 Lokesh Uday Patil B+ 7 21 A 8 24 O 10 10 B+ 7 28 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32

45 2GI22BA046 MADHAVI N KATAMBLE A+ 9 27 A+ 9 27 A+ 9 9 A+ 9 36

46 2GI22BA047 MAHALINGESHWAR SHANKAR KOUJALAGI A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28 A 8 32

47 2GI22BA048 MAHAMMEDYASEEN S BULBULE A 8 24 A+ 9 27 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32

48 2GI22BA049 MANJUNATH KATTI B+ 7 21 A 8 24 A+ 9 9 B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28

49 2GI22BA050 MAYUR B+ 7 21 A 8 24 O 10 10 B 6 24

50 2GI22BA051 MELITA LIMA A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32

51 2GI22BA053 MOHAMMAD SAEED KABBINAVAR A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 B+ 7 28 A 8 32 A 8 32

52 2GI22BA054 NAMRATA M GAMANGATTI A 8 24 A 8 24 A+ 9 9 A 8 32

53 2GI22BA055 NIKHITA KOLIWAD A+ 9 27 A+ 9 27 O 10 10 A 8 32 A+ 9 36 A 8 32

54 2GI22BA056 NITESHKUMAR MADANALAL SAHANI B 6 18 B+ 7 21 A+ 9 9 B 6 24 B+ 7 28 A 8 32 B 6 24

55 2GI22BA057 NIVEDITA SANJEEV SANGANNAVAR B+ 7 21 B+ 7 21 A+ 9 9 A+ 9 36

56 2GI22BA058 PALLAVI M PARADESHI B+ 7 21 A 8 24 A+ 9 9 A 8 32

57 2GI22BA059 PATIL ADITI AJIT B+ 7 21 B+ 7 21 O 10 10 B+ 7 28

58 2GI22BA060 PATIL TUSHAR SATISH B 6 18 B+ 7 21 O 10 10 B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28

59 2GI22BA061 POONAM SHINDHE A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32 A+ 9 36

60 2GI22BA062 PRADEEPKUMAR B+ 7 21 B+ 7 21 O 10 10 B 6 24 B 6 24 B+ 7 28

61 2GI22BA063 PRADHUM UPADHYE A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36

62 2GI22BA064 PRAJWAL B ITNAL A 8 24 A 8 24 A+ 9 9 A 8 32 A 8 32 A+ 9 36

63 2GI22BA065 PRAJWAL CHAVAN B+ 7 21 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32 B+ 7 28

64 2GI22BA066 PRARTHANA GOUNDADKAR B+ 7 21 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32

65 2GI22BA067 PRARTHANA R VERNEKAR B+ 7 21 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 A+ 9 36

66 2GI22BA068 PRATIK MIRJE A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 B+ 7 28 A 8 32 A+ 9 36

67 2GI22BA069 PREETI YANDIGERI A 8 24 A 8 24 A+ 9 9 A 8 32

68 2GI22BA070 PRITAM POWADE B+ 7 21 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28

69 2GI22BA071 RAGHUNATH SHRIDHAR NADGOUDA A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32

70 2GI22BA072 RAHUL A KULKARNI B+ 7 21 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32 A+ 9 36 A 8 32

71 2GI22BA073 RAHUL DUPADAL A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 B+ 7 28 A 8 32 A 8 32
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72 2GI22BA074 RAHUL GHORPADE B+ 7 21 A 8 24 A+ 9 9 A 8 32

73 2GI22BA075 RASHMI ANIL NAIK A 8 24 A+ 9 27 O 10 10 A 8 32 A+ 9 36

74 2GI22BA076 RUSHIKESH P MUTAGEKAR A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 B+ 7 28 A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36

75 2GI22BA077 RUTUJA DESAI A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32

76 2GI22BA078 RUTUJA PRABHAKAR VERNEKAR A+ 9 27 A+ 9 27 A+ 9 9 A+ 9 36

77 2GI22BA079 RUTUJA R CHAVAN A+ 9 27 A 8 24 O 10 10 A+ 9 36 A 8 32

78 2GI22BA080 SAINATH SHIVAPPA KURATTI A+ 9 27 A+ 9 27 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32 A+ 9 36

79 2GI22BA081 SAISH SHRISHAIL KATTI B+ 7 21 A 8 24 A+ 9 9 B+ 7 28 A 8 32 A 8 32

80 2GI22BA082 SAMRTTI PATIL B 6 18 B+ 7 21 O 10 10 B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28

81 2GI22BA083 SAMRUDDHI APPAJI RADE B+ 7 21 B+ 7 21 A+ 9 9 B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28 A 8 32

82 2GI22BA084 SANDEEP A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32

83 2GI22BA085 SANDHYA A JANAGEKAR A 8 24 A 8 24 A+ 9 9 A 8 32

84 2GI22BA086 SARVESH SURESH YELLARICHE A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 A+ 9 36

85 2GI22BA087 SHEFALI PARASHARAM MOTEKAR A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A 8 32

86 2GI22BA088 SHIV KUMAR A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32

87 2GI22BA089 SHIVANI PISE A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A 8 32

88 2GI22BA090 SHREENIDHI SUDHINDRAKUMAR JOSHI A 8 24 A+ 9 27 O 10 10 A 8 32

89 2GI22BA091 SHREEYA S ANVEKAR A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32

90 2GI22BA092 SHREYA A KULKARNI A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32

91 2GI22BA093 SHREYA G YALLUR B+ 7 21 A 8 24 O 10 10 B+ 7 28 A 8 32 A 8 32

92 2GI22BA094 SHREYA  MANOJ DESHPANDE A 8 24 A+ 9 27 O 10 10 A 8 32

93 2GI22BA095 SHRUSTI JOTIBA SUNJE A 8 24 A+ 9 27 O 10 10 A+ 9 36

94 2GI22BA096 SHRUTIKA SHANKAR BURLIKATTI A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36

95 2GI22BA097 SNEHAL J PATIL A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 B+ 7 28 A 8 32

96 2GI22BA098 SOMESH M GAJAKOSH B+ 7 21 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32

97 2GI22BA099 SONIYA R PATIL A 8 24 A 8 24 A+ 9 9 A 8 32

98 2GI22BA100 SOUNDARYA DODDANNAVAR A 8 24 A+ 9 27 O 10 10 A 8 32

99 2GI22BA101 SRINIDHI SAIKUMAR HOLEPPAGOL B+ 7 21 A 8 24 O 10 10 B+ 7 28 A 8 32 B+ 7 28

100 2GI22BA102 SUMANTH SHERIGAR A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A+ 9 36

101 2GI22BA103 SUMRIN M PATEL A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32

102 2GI22BA104 SUNIL BASAGULI VANNURI A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28 A 8 32

103 2GI22BA105 SURAJ R PURI A 8 24 A 8 24 A+ 9 9 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32

104 2GI22BA106 SWEEKAR MANOHAR SAKHALAKAR B 6 18 A 8 24 O 10 10 B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28 A 8 32

105 2GI22BA107 TANVI N MIRAJKAR A 8 24 A+ 9 27 A+ 9 9 A 8 32

106 2GI22BA108 TITIKSHA MAKADAM A 8 24 A 8 24 A+ 9 9 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 B+ 7 28

107 2GI22BA109 VAIBHAV SANGALE A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A+ 9 36

108 2GI22BA110 VAIDEHI SANDEEP GARGATTE A 8 24 A 8 24 A+ 9 9 A 8 32 A+ 9 36 A 8 32

109 2GI22BA111 VAISHNAVI A VADAKERI A 8 24 A 8 24 A+ 9 9 B+ 7 28
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110 2GI22BA112 VARUN DEVADIGA A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 B+ 7 28 A 8 32

111 2GI22BA113 VED KIRIT PATEL B+ 7 21 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32

112 2GI22BA114 VEENA HASALKAR A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A+ 9 36

113 2GI22BA115 VINAY RAJENDRA KOLKAR A+ 9 27 A+ 9 27 O 10 10 A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36

114 2GI22BA116 VINAYAK A HIREHOLI A 8 24 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32

115 2GI22BA117 VISHWAJEET S K B+ 7 21 B+ 7 21 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32

116 2GI22BA118 VRINDA SHETTY B+ 7 21 A 8 24 O 10 10 A 8 32 A 8 32

117 2GI22BA119 YUSUF KUTUBUDDIN KILLEDAR B+ 7 21 A+ 9 27 A+ 9 9 A 8 32 A 8 32 B+ 7 28

118 2GI22BA120 ZAKIYAKHANAM MOMIN A+ 9 27 A+ 9 27 O 10 10 A+ 9 36
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1 2GI22BA001 AKSHATA A HATTIKAR A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 8.93 8.39

2 2GI22BA002 AKSHATA S MAGADUM A 8 32 A 8 32 A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 8.63 7.93

3 2GI22BA003 Alim A Hanchinal A 8 32 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A 8 32 8.22 7.53

4 2GI22BA004 AMAAN MASKEWALE B+ 7 28 7.78 7.53

5 2GI22BA005 AMBIKA KALBURGI A 8 32 B+ 7 28 7.89 7.59

6 2GI22BA006 AMIT BABAGOUD JANAKARE A+ 9 36 B+ 7 28 8.26 8.09

7 2GI22BA007 AMOGH GIRIMALLANNAVAR A 8 32 A+ 9 36 8.22 7.92

8 2GI22BA008 ANAND RAYANAGOUDAR A+ 9 36 A 8 32 8.48 8.3

9 2GI22BA009 ANEESHA A CHOUDHARI A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 8.93 8.49

10 2GI22BA010 ANISH ALIAS OMKAR KALE A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A 8 32 B+ 7 28 7.96 7.66

11 2GI22BA011 ANITHA V S A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A 8 32 8.48 8.06

12 2GI22BA012 ANKITA MORE A 8 32 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A 8 32 8.07 7.34

13 2GI22BA013 ANKITA R KHOT A 8 32 A 8 32 B+ 7 28 7.58 7.51

14 2GI22BA014 ANUSHKA V SHIMPI A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A+ 9 36 8.74 8.56

15 2GI22BA015 ASHWINI KAVADE B+ 7 28 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 7.81 7.38

16 2GI22BA016 ASMITA MENGANE A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 8.93 8.72

17 2GI22BA017 BALAJI PEDNEKAR A 8 32 B+ 7 28 7.93 8.03

18 2GI22BA018 BASAVARAJ A ARALIKATTI A 8 32 A+ 9 36 8.07 7.7

19 2GI22BA019 BHAGYASHREE PETKAR B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28 A 8 32 B+ 7 28 7.52 7.27

20 2GI22BA020 BHAKTI S KOCHERI A 8 32 A 8 32 8.04 7.81

21 2GI22BA021 CHANDNI DILIP LULLA A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A 8 32 8.56 8.3

22 2GI22BA022 CHETAN C PATIL A 8 32 A 8 32 8.07 7.51

23 2GI22BA023 CHIDAMBAR A VITTAPPANAVAR A+ 9 36 A 8 32 8.04 7.44

24 2GI22BA024 DAYANAND MUGALI A 8 32 B+ 7 28 7.63 7.28

25 2GI22BA025 DEEPAK L BADIGER A 8 32 A 8 32 8.3 7.9

26 2GI22BA026 DEEPTI R SUNAGAR A+ 9 36 B+ 7 28 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 8.33 7.9

27 2GI22BA027 DHARATI B WALI A 8 32 A+ 9 36 8.37 8.17

28 2GI22BA029 DIYA SURESH MIRAJKAR A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A+ 9 36 8.63 7.97

29 2GI22BA030 FARAHA SAJAN A 8 32 A 8 32 B 6 24 7.78 7.37
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30 2GI22BA031 GAURI S HUBLI A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 8.63 8.22

31 2GI22BA032 GAUTAMI VINAYAK CHANDRAGIRI A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A+ 9 36 8.89 8.68

32 2GI22BA033 GAWDE SURAJ SANTOSH B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28 A 8 32 7.46 7.78

33 2GI22BA034 HARSHITA NARAYAN NADAGOUDA A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 8.93 8.73

34 2GI22BA035 HATHARIKAR GAURI MALKAPPA A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 8.07 7.17

35 2GI22BA036 JANHAVI RAJESH WALVEKAR A+ 9 36 A 8 32 8.67 8.59

36 2GI22BA037 JANHAVI S BAGI A 8 32 A 8 32 B+ 7 28 8.04 7.7

37 2GI22BA038 JYOTI R M A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 7.89 7.4

38 2GI22BA039 KADAVE PRAJVAL BHAUSO B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28 7.48 7.21

39 2GI22BA040 KARTIK KHADABADI B+ 7 28 7.68 7.88

40 2GI22BA041 KARTIK R GAVALI A 8 32 A 8 32 7.93 8.17

41 2GI22BA042 KAVERI M ATTIKERI A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A+ 9 36 8.78 8.22

42 2GI22BA043 KAVYA M A 8 32 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A 8 32 8.22 7.69

43 2GI22BA044 LAXMI GAVARI B+ 7 28 A 8 32 A 8 32 B+ 7 28 7.85 7.45

44 2GI22BA045 Lokesh Uday Patil B+ 7 28 7.67 7.12

45 2GI22BA046 MADHAVI N KATAMBLE A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A+ 9 36 8.85 8.42

46 2GI22BA047 MAHALINGESHWAR SHANKAR KOUJALAGI A 8 32 A 8 32 7.78 7.62

47 2GI22BA048 MAHAMMEDYASEEN S BULBULE B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28 7.89 7.95

48 2GI22BA049 MANJUNATH KATTI B+ 7 28 C 5 20 6.89 7*

49 2GI22BA050 MAYUR C 5 20 B+ 7 28 A 8 32 C 5 20 6.49 6.62

50 2GI22BA051 MELITA LIMA A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 8.07 7.75

51 2GI22BA053 MOHAMMAD SAEED KABBINAVAR A 8 32 7.93 7.71

52 2GI22BA054 NAMRATA M GAMANGATTI A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 8.19 7.65

53 2GI22BA055 NIKHITA KOLIWAD A+ 9 36 B+ 7 28 8.44 8.39

54 2GI22BA056 NITESHKUMAR MADANALAL SAHANI A 8 32 6.97 7.03

55 2GI22BA057 NIVEDITA SANJEEV SANGANNAVAR A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A 8 32 B 6 24 7.58 7.3

56 2GI22BA058 PALLAVI M PARADESHI A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 7.93 7.51

57 2GI22BA059 PATIL ADITI AJIT A 8 32 A 8 32 B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28 7.41 7.07

58 2GI22BA060 PATIL TUSHAR SATISH B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28 6.89 7.35

59 2GI22BA061 POONAM SHINDHE A 8 32 A 8 32 8.22 8.1

60 2GI22BA062 PRADEEPKUMAR B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28 6.81 6.62

61 2GI22BA063 PRADHUM UPADHYE A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 8.67 8.5

62 2GI22BA064 PRAJWAL B ITNAL A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 8.48 8.03

63 2GI22BA065 PRAJWAL CHAVAN B+ 7 28 C 5 20 7.22 7.38
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64 2GI22BA066 PRARTHANA GOUNDADKAR A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 8.11 8.04

65 2GI22BA067 PRARTHANA R VERNEKAR A 8 32 A 8 32 B+ 7 28 7.96 7.73

66 2GI22BA068 PRATIK MIRJE A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 8.37 7.93

67 2GI22BA069 PREETI YANDIGERI A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A 8 32 8.33 7.84

68 2GI22BA070 PRITAM POWADE A+ 9 36 B+ 7 28 7.67 7.43

69 2GI22BA071 RAGHUNATH SHRIDHAR NADGOUDA A 8 32 A 8 32 8.07 7.45

70 2GI22BA072 RAHUL A KULKARNI B+ 7 28 7.96 7.5

71 2GI22BA073 RAHUL DUPADAL A 8 32 A 8 32 7.93 7.62

72 2GI22BA074 RAHUL GHORPADE B+ 7 28 A 8 32 B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28 7.48 7.21

73 2GI22BA075 RASHMI ANIL NAIK A 8 32 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 8.48 8.08

74 2GI22BA076 RUSHIKESH P MUTAGEKAR A+ 9 36 A 8 32 8.37 8.34

75 2GI22BA077 RUTUJA DESAI A+ 9 36 B+ 7 28 A 8 32 A+ 9 36 8.22 7.82

76 2GI22BA078 RUTUJA PRABHAKAR VERNEKAR A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 8.7 8.39

77 2GI22BA079 RUTUJA R CHAVAN A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 8.63 8.27

78 2GI22BA080 SAINATH SHIVAPPA KURATTI A+ 9 36 A 8 32 8.59 8.15

79 2GI22BA081 SAISH SHRISHAIL KATTI A 8 32 A 8 32 7.78 7.58

80 2GI22BA082 SAMRTTI PATIL B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28 7 6.72

81 2GI22BA083 SAMRUDDHI APPAJI RADE A 8 32 B+ 7 28 7.37 7.62

82 2GI22BA084 SANDEEP A 8 32 A 8 32 B+ 7 28 B+ 7 28 7.78 7.48

83 2GI22BA085 SANDHYA A JANAGEKAR A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A 8 32 8.33 8.12

84 2GI22BA086 SARVESH SURESH YELLARICHE A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 8.22 7.91

85 2GI22BA087 SHEFALI PARASHARAM MOTEKAR A 8 32 A+ 9 36 8.37 7.96

86 2GI22BA088 SHIV KUMAR A 8 32 B+ 7 28 A 8 32 A 8 32 7.93 7.38

87 2GI22BA089 SHIVANI PISE A+ 9 36 A 8 32 8.37 8.28

88 2GI22BA090 SHREENIDHI SUDHINDRAKUMAR JOSHI A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A 8 32 8.48 8.55

89 2GI22BA091 SHREEYA S ANVEKAR A 8 32 8.07 8.15

90 2GI22BA092 SHREYA A KULKARNI A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 B+ 7 28 8.37 7.71

91 2GI22BA093 SHREYA G YALLUR A 8 32 A 8 32 7.81 7.79

92 2GI22BA094 SHREYA  MANOJ DESHPANDE A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A 8 32 B+ 7 28 8.19 8.09

93 2GI22BA095 SHRUSTI JOTIBA SUNJE A 8 32 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A+ 9 36 8.63 8.55

94 2GI22BA096 SHRUTIKA SHANKAR BURLIKATTI A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 8.67 8.1

95 2GI22BA097 SNEHAL J PATIL A 8 32 A 8 32 B 6 24 7.63 7.27

96 2GI22BA098 SOMESH M GAJAKOSH A 8 32 A 8 32 7.96 7.89

97 2GI22BA099 SONIYA R PATIL A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 B+ 7 28 7.89 7.33
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Sl.No. USN STUDENT NAME

98 2GI22BA100 SOUNDARYA DODDANNAVAR A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 8.33 8.06

99 2GI22BA101 SRINIDHI SAIKUMAR HOLEPPAGOL A 8 32 B 6 24 7.37 7.44

100 2GI22BA102 SUMANTH SHERIGAR A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A 8 32 8.52 8.39

101 2GI22BA103 SUMRIN M PATEL A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 8.07 7.99

102 2GI22BA104 SUNIL BASAGULI VANNURI A 8 32 A 8 32 7.78 7.63

103 2GI22BA105 SURAJ R PURI A 8 32 B+ 7 28 7.89 7.91

104 2GI22BA106 SWEEKAR MANOHAR SAKHALAKAR B+ 7 28 A 8 32 7.23 7.36

105 2GI22BA107 TANVI N MIRAJKAR A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 8.15 8.14

106 2GI22BA108 TITIKSHA MAKADAM A+ 9 36 A 8 32 8.19 7.88

107 2GI22BA109 VAIBHAV SANGALE A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 8.67 8.53

108 2GI22BA110 VAIDEHI SANDEEP GARGATTE A 8 32 A 8 32 8.19 8.06

109 2GI22BA111 VAISHNAVI A VADAKERI A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 A 8 32 7.89 7.21

110 2GI22BA112 VARUN DEVADIGA A 8 32 B 6 24 7.63 7.67

111 2GI22BA113 VED KIRIT PATEL B 6 24 7.71 7.67

112 2GI22BA114 VEENA HASALKAR A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 8.67 8.18

113 2GI22BA115 VINAY RAJENDRA KOLKAR A+ 9 36 A 8 32 8.89 8.81

114 2GI22BA116 VINAYAK A HIREHOLI A 8 32 B+ 7 28 A 8 32 B+ 7 28 7.78 7.22

115 2GI22BA117 VISHWAJEET S K A 8 32 A 8 32 7.85 7.87

116 2GI22BA118 VRINDA SHETTY B+ 7 28 A 8 32 B+ 7 28 7.67 7.38

117 2GI22BA119 YUSUF KUTUBUDDIN KILLEDAR A 8 32 A 8 32 7.89 7.65

118 2GI22BA120 ZAKIYAKHANAM MOMIN A+ 9 36 A+ 9 36 A 8 32 A+ 9 36 8.89 8.43


